
Tabulations of Tender No. 6851

Bituminous Pavement

(Includes Intersection Improvements Curve Realignment)

PTH 10

9.1km North of PTH 3 to

14.5km North of PTH 3

Code Description UOM Quantity Price Total Cost Price Total Cost Price Total Cost Price Total Cost Price Total Cost

100 Mobilization of Equipment Lump-Sum 1 550,000.00 550,000.00 439,000.00 439,000.00 350,000.00 350,000.00 308,000.00 308,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00

105 Traffic Control Level V (Modified) Lump-Sum 1 315,000.00 315,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 185,000.00 185,000.00 235,000.00 235,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00

301 Pilot Vehicle Hour 500 100.00 50,000.00 110.00 55,000.00 55.50 27,750.00 135.00 67,500.00 64.90 32,450.00

704 Silt Fence Barrier Meter 250 16.00 4,000.00 20.00 5,000.00 8.66 2,165.00 22.00 5,500.00 17.00 4,250.00

130 Removing Metal Pipe Culverts Meter 94.9 100.00 9,490.00 90.00 8,541.00 82.20 7,800.78 140.50 13,333.45 85.00 8,066.50

135 Placing Culverts Group "A" (Modified) Meter 66 210.00 13,860.00 230.00 15,180.00 260.00 17,160.00 340.00 22,440.00 255.00 16,830.00

138 Placing Culverts Group "D" (Modified) Meter 34.8 620.00 21,576.00 890.00 30,972.00 800.00 27,840.00 840.00 29,232.00 685.00 23,838.00

162 Topsoil Excavation (Modified) Cubic Meter 24,000 7.50 180,000.00 4.50 108,000.00 5.40 129,600.00 9.45 226,800.00 6.50 156,000.00

163 Common Excavation Cubic Meter 25,200 7.50 189,000.00 6.00 151,200.00 7.80 196,560.00 11.10 279,720.00 6.50 163,800.00

168 Composite Excavation (Modified) Cubic Meter 61,300 22.50 1,379,250.00 8.00 490,400.00 11.17 684,721.00 14.35 879,655.00 15.00 919,500.00

960 Salvaging Granular Material Cubic Meter 11,000 10.00 110,000.00 4.00 44,000.00 17.50 192,500.00 18.00 198,000.00 12.00 132,000.00

688 Levelling Roadway Cubic Meter 48,500 6.50 315,250.00 5.00 242,500.00 2.70 130,950.00 2.00 97,000.00 4.00 194,000.00

172 Waste Excavation (Modified) Cubic Meter 3,500 15.00 52,500.00 8.80 30,800.00 6.30 22,050.00 14.00 49,000.00 6.50 22,750.00

3116 Geotextile Woven Square Meter 37,500 3.15 118,125.00 2.50 93,750.00 1.70 63,750.00 3.45 129,375.00 1.95 73,125.00

312 Granular Base Course Class "C" (Modified) Tonne 31,000 29.00 899,000.00 15.50 480,500.00 14.24 441,440.00 18.65 578,150.00 19.30 598,300.00

3120 GBC 2017 Tonne 18,800 35.50 667,400.00 28.00 526,400.00 16.50 310,200.00 27.65 519,820.00 28.50 535,800.00

310 Granular Base Course Class "A" (Modified) Tonne 10,400 35.25 366,600.00 26.00 270,400.00 18.50 192,400.00 21.35 222,040.00 23.20 241,280.00

315 Binder Material (Modified) Tonne 1,040 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

515 Preparation of Existing Surface Station 25.2 4,575.00 115,290.00 1,200.00 30,240.00 2,700.00 68,040.00 1,825.00 45,990.00 3,000.00 75,600.00

316 Prime Coat Liter 50,000 0.80 40,000.00 0.40 20,000.00 0.75 37,500.00 1.20 60,000.00 0.64 32,000.00

322 Bituminous Pavement Class "B" Tonne 20,900 69.00 1,442,100.00 48.00 1,003,200.00 50.00 1,045,000.00 62.00 1,295,800.00 52.10 1,088,890.00

325 Bituminous Pavement "B" FOB Plant Site Tonne 3,000 50.00 150,000.00 39.00 117,000.00 43.00 129,000.00 42.00 126,000.00 41.90 125,700.00

299 Temporary Overlay Markers Each 1,030 10.00 10,300.00 5.85 6,025.50 5.00 5,150.00 5.00 5,150.00 4.95 5,098.50

954 Trimming (Modified) Station 40.1 525.00 21,052.50 335.00 13,433.50 600.00 24,060.00 560.00 22,456.00 645.00 25,864.50

522 Seeding Hectare 5 525.00 2,625.00 1,200.00 6,000.00 2,100.00 10,500.00 1,000.00 5,000.00 965.00 4,825.00

1281 Supp/Place Erosion Control Blanket Cl1 Type Urban Biodegradable Square Meter 15,000 2.65 39,750.00 6.00 90,000.00 3.55 53,250.00 4.25 63,750.00 3.05 45,750.00

1258 Installation of Transition Mat Square Meter 15 55.00 825.00 80.00 1,200.00 55.00 825.00 55.75 836.25 56.30 844.50

838 Dust Control Hour 100 150.00 15,000.00 100.00 10,000.00 136.00 13,600.00 112.00 11,200.00 97.30 9,730.00

$7,077,993.50 $4,488,742.00 $4,368,811.78 $5,496,747.70 $4,886,292.00Item Price Total

Meseyton Construction Ltd.Maple Leaf Construciton Ltd.GCS Energy Services Ltd.Coco Paving (Canada) Inc.Borland Construciton Inc.
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Tabulations of Tender No. 6851

Bituminous Pavement

(Includes Intersection Improvements Curve Realignment)

PTH 10

9.1km North of PTH 3 to

14.5km North of PTH 3

Code Description UOM Quantity

100 Mobilization of Equipment Lump-Sum 1

105 Traffic Control Level V (Modified) Lump-Sum 1

301 Pilot Vehicle Hour 500

704 Silt Fence Barrier Meter 250

130 Removing Metal Pipe Culverts Meter 94.9

135 Placing Culverts Group "A" (Modified) Meter 66

138 Placing Culverts Group "D" (Modified) Meter 34.8

162 Topsoil Excavation (Modified) Cubic Meter 24,000

163 Common Excavation Cubic Meter 25,200

168 Composite Excavation (Modified) Cubic Meter 61,300

960 Salvaging Granular Material Cubic Meter 11,000

688 Levelling Roadway Cubic Meter 48,500

172 Waste Excavation (Modified) Cubic Meter 3,500

3116 Geotextile Woven Square Meter 37,500

312 Granular Base Course Class "C" (Modified) Tonne 31,000

3120 GBC 2017 Tonne 18,800

310 Granular Base Course Class "A" (Modified) Tonne 10,400

315 Binder Material (Modified) Tonne 1,040

515 Preparation of Existing Surface Station 25.2

316 Prime Coat Liter 50,000

322 Bituminous Pavement Class "B" Tonne 20,900

325 Bituminous Pavement "B" FOB Plant Site Tonne 3,000

299 Temporary Overlay Markers Each 1,030

954 Trimming (Modified) Station 40.1

522 Seeding Hectare 5

1281 Supp/Place Erosion Control Blanket Cl1 Type Urban Biodegradable Square Meter 15,000

1258 Installation of Transition Mat Square Meter 15

838 Dust Control Hour 100

Item Price Total

Price Total Cost Price Total Cost

340,000.00 340,000.00 140,000.00 140,000.00

210,000.00 210,000.00 220,000.00 220,000.00

95.00 47,500.00 100.00 50,000.00

10.50 2,625.00 20.00 5,000.00

98.65 9,361.89 120.00 11,388.00

315.00 20,790.00 300.00 19,800.00

960.00 33,408.00 725.00 25,230.00

6.50 156,000.00 7.50 180,000.00

9.35 235,620.00 8.10 204,120.00

13.40 821,420.00 11.95 732,535.00

13.20 145,200.00 14.90 163,900.00

3.60 174,600.00 1.75 84,875.00

7.55 26,425.00 12.50 43,750.00

2.05 76,875.00 2.90 108,750.00

16.80 520,800.00 16.80 520,800.00

21.00 394,800.00 24.95 469,060.00

23.40 243,360.00 19.25 200,200.00

0.00 0.00 1.00 1,040.00

840.00 21,168.00 1,490.00 37,548.00

0.65 32,500.00 1.00 50,000.00

47.65 995,885.00 57.00 1,191,300.00

41.00 123,000.00 27.75 83,250.00

3.85 3,965.50 10.00 10,300.00

720.00 28,872.00 500.00 20,050.00

2,260.00 11,300.00 2,500.00 12,500.00

4.50 67,500.00 3.50 52,500.00

65.00 975.00 50.00 750.00

160.00 16,000.00 90.00 9,000.00

$4,759,950.39 $4,647,646.00

Nelson River Construction Inc. Tri-Wave Construction Ltd.
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